189
Section Page #
Technical Information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .190-195
Mechanical Fuel Pumps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .196-197
Electric Pumps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .198-201
Electric In-tank Pumps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .202
Electric In-line Pumps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .203
Marine Mechanical Fuel Pumps  . . . . . . . .204-205

10-6002SV
DESCRIPTION PART #
4" filter w/ 60 micron screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4001
4" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4001V
4" filter w/ 115 micron screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4002
4" filter w/ 115 micron/Viton screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4002V
4" filter w/ 28 micron screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4028
4" filter w/ 28 micron Viton screen, AN –8 O-ring and 3/8 NPT ports 10-4028V
4" 28 micron replacement screen 10-4000
4" 28 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-4000V
4" 60 micron replacement screen 10-4010
4" 60 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-4010V
4" 115 micron replacement screen 10-4020
4" 115 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-4020V
4" filter housing – service replacement 10-4999
6" filter w/ 60 micron screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6001D
6" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6001DV
6" filter w/ 60 micron screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6001S
6" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6001SV
6" weld-on w/ 60 micron screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6001WS
6" filter w/ 115 micron screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6002D
6" filter w/ 115 micron/Viton screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6002DV
6" filter w/ 115 micron screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6002S
6" filter w/ 115 micron/Viton screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6002SV
6" filter w/ 28 micron screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6028D
6" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, AN –12 O-ring and 3/4 NPT ports 10-6028DV
6" filter w/ 28 micron screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6028S
6" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, single 3/4 NPT port 10-6028SV
6" 28 micron replacement screen 10-6000
6" 28 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-6000V
6" 60 micron replacement screen 10-6010
6" 60 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-6010V
6" 60 micron multi-screen kit 10-6030S
6" 115 micron replacement screen 10-6020
6" 115 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-6020V
6" filter housing, service replacement, dual ports 10-6999D
6" filter housing, service replacement, single port 10-6999S
9" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, AN –18 and 7/8 NPT ports 10-9028DANPV
9" filter  w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, dual AN –18 ports 10-9028DANV
9" filter  w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, single AN –18 port 10-9028SANV
9" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, single 7/8 NPT port 10-9028SV
9" 28 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-9000V
9" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, AN –18 and 7/8 NPT ports 10-9060DANPV
9" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, dual AN –18 ports 10-9060DANV
9" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, single AN –18 port 10-9060SANV
9" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, single 7/8 NPT port 10-9060SV
9" 60 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-9010V
12" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, single 1-1/4 NPT port 10-12028SV
12" filter w/ 28 micron/Viton screen, single AN –24 port 10-12028SANV
12" 28 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-12000V
12" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, single 1-1/4 NPT port 10-12060SV
12" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, single AN –24 NPT port 10-12060SANV
12" filter w/ 60 micron/Viton screen, dual AN –24 O-ring ports 10-12060DANV
12" 60 micron/Viton replacement screen 10-12010V
The Holley line of VoluMAX filters has been
greatly expanded. It encompasses filter
diameter sizes from 4" to 12" with single